NEW
2023
PRODUCTS
EDITION 4
www.1-light.euNew Items 2023 Edition 4
Downlights Fixed LED
CCT V

DC
www.1-light.eu New Items 2023 Edition 4
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6302/W/V White CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6302/B/V Black CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6302C/W/V White CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6302C/B/V Black CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Optional
1m Rod
030156/W.
Complete

DC
www.1-light.eu New Items 2023 Edition 4
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6310/W/V White CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6310/B/V Black CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6310C/W/V White CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Order Code LED
Watts
FAN
Watts
Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
6310C/B/V Black CCT V 3000K / 4000K / 5500K 120°22W 35W2000lm 1 Complete with remote control230V
Fans
6310  |  Metal body  |  White wood blades  |  Rod mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode
6310  |  Metal body  |  Black wood blades  |  Rod mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode
6310C  |  Metal body  |  White wood blades  |  Ceiling mounted  |  6 Speed  |  Winter reverse mode